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Women / XB / Jr A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Claire Kuziemko249
Peninsula

9.500 8.925 9.3259.450 37.200
1 15 2 2 1 

1 

Shelby Fulton246
Bay Island

8.900 9.550 9.0509.475 36.975
10 1 1 7T 2 

2 

Nikita Raj1028
Bay Aerials

9.175 9.100 9.2509.050 36.575
2 9 7 3 3 

3 

Braelyn Evans247
Flip2It

9.000 9.150 9.1009.125 36.375
7T 8 4 5 4 

4 

Samantha Stoiber257
West Valley

8.875 8.950 9.3758.750 35.950
11T 14 13T 1 5T

5T

Cassidy Oates260
V-Force

8.725 9.325 9.0758.825 35.950
16T 3 10 6 5T

5T

Allison Yueh253
SF Gymnastics

9.100 9.225 8.7508.775 35.850
3T 5 12 14 7 

7 

Emmalyn Pettus263
Gymnastics Zone

9.000 8.850 8.8509.075 35.775
7T 16 5T 11 8 

8 

Manasa Thumu256
Bay Aerials

9.050 9.275 8.2759.075 35.675
5T 4 5T 20 9 

9 

Ely Brooks258
Performance

8.850 8.625 9.0509.000 35.525
13 18 8 7T 10 

10 

Olivia Mott243
Accel

8.750 9.200 9.1758.375 35.500
15 6T 19T 4 11 

11 

Viktoriya Cortez250
Bay Aerials

9.100 9.425 8.1008.800 35.425
3T 2 11 21 12 

12 

Samantha Nies252
Gymnastics Unltd

8.300 9.200 8.5259.350 35.375
20 6T 3 15 13 

13 

Majken Kihl255
Rising Star

9.000 8.600 8.9508.375 34.925
7T 19* 19T 9 14T

14T

Stephanie Beckler251
Gymtowne

8.550 8.975 8.8008.600 34.925
18* 13 15T 13 14T

14T

Trisha Greenfield259
Bay Aerials

8.550 8.600 8.8258.950 34.925
18* 19* 9 12 14T

14T

Kaydence Kester261
Flip2It

9.050 9.075 8.9257.800 34.850
5T 10T 21 10 17T

17T

Nyla Ramoso244
Champions

8.875 9.050 8.3758.550 34.850
11T 12 17 19 17T

17T

Gigi Odom242
Peninsula

8.725 9.075 8.4008.450 34.650
16T 10T 18 17T 19 

19 

Jessica Long262
Champions

8.775 8.700 8.4008.750 34.625
14 17 13T 17T 20 

20 

Mia Frolich245
West Valley

8.150 7.100 8.4258.600 32.275
21 21 15T 16 21 

21 

ProScore v5.1.0 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meets by  Josie


